IPX-2200
1
Intuitive, Ease-of-Use IP PBX Management
PLANET next-generation IPX-2200 IP PBX telephony system is easy to set up and
manage thanks to a perceptive web-based user interface and quick setup wizard.
Since it is an Asterisk-based equipment, the entire benefits of the pre-loaded SIP
can be had as any other enterprise-level appliance would come equipped with
the feature. The IPX-2200 is able to accept 200 user registrations, and easy to

IPX-2200
IPX-2200 Internet Telephony PBX System (200 SIP User Registrations)
Ordering Information
IPX-21FO 4-Port FXO Module for IPX-2100, IPX-2200 and IPX-2500
IPX-21SL 4-Port Life-Line Module for IPX-2100, IPX-2200 and IPX-2500 (2FXO + 2FXS)
IPX-21GS 4-Port GSM Module for IPX-2100, IPX-2200 and IPX-2500
Accessories
PBX Features
Phone Book, Speed Dial
LDAP Server for phonebook
Record Files Download
Ring Group, SIP Trunk
Skype for SIP, Smart DID, System Log
T.38 fax (pass-through), voicemail and voicemail to e-mail
Time-based Rule
PBX log, web access log and PBX debug log
Call Features
Call Back, Call Forward, Call Group
Call Hold, Call Paging and Intercom
Call Park, Call Pickup, Call Queue
Call Record, Call Route, Blind Transfer
Attend Transfer, Call Waiting
Caller ID, Dial by Name
Customized IVR, On-hold Music, Transfer
Three-way Conferencing, Video Call
System Capacity
System Capacity
60 concurrent call legs
Up to 200 IP phone registers/extensions
Recording and Voicemail: 150 hours
Network	and	Configuration
Access Mode Static IP, DHCP
LED Indications
SYS: 1, LNK/Off
WAN: 1, LNK/Off
LAN: 1, LNK/Off
PWR: 1, LNK/Off
SLOT: FXO/GSM (Red), FXS (Green)
Dimensions (W x D x H) 343 x 154 x 35 mm
Operating Environment -10~45 degrees C, 10~80% humidity
Power Requirements AC 100V-240V, DC 12V/2A, 50/60Hz
EMC/EMI CE, FCC Class B, RoHS
IPX-2200
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2018 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
7
IPX-2200
IPX-330 Internet Telephony PBX System (30 SIP User Registrations)
IPX-2100 Internet Telephony PBX System (100 SIP User Registrations)
IPX-2500 Internet Telephony PBX System (500 SIP User Registrations)
VIP-1120PT High	Definition	Color	IP	Phone(1-Line)
VIP-2140PT High	Definition	Color	PoE	IP	Phone	with	Dual	Display	(2-Line)
VIP-6040PT Gigabit Color LCD HD PoE IP Phone (4-Line)
VIP-8030NT HD Voice Conference IP Phone with PSTN (3-Line)